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S 

No 

1 

Name of 

Scheme 

MMGSUY 

[Gen] 

i 

oee sovernment of India's Decision () below Rule - 150) 
Form of Utilazation Certificate unto the month of 30-11-2024 

Sanction No. & Date with 
Amount 
(in lacs) 

i 

Lt No.-117 
Dt. 04.11.2024 

Total 

Kinds of Checks exercised : 

Form GER 19-A 

MMGSUY 

Amount Received 
(in lacs) 

Certifed and verified myself that the conditions on which the grands in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

458.74235 

458.74235 

Physical Progress achieved : 
Construction of Road works. 
Construction of CD works 

Construction material have been tested. 

RWD works Division 

Darbhanga-1 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

Particulars 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

D.AO 7-2-4 

Certified that out of RS 458.74235 lacs of 
arants in aid sanctioned during the Years 

up to 2024-25 in favour of Executive 

Engineer, RWD Works Division 
Darbhanga under this Department, a sum 
of Rs458.74235 lacs has been utilized for 

the purpose of MMGSUY Scheme 
remaining 0.000 unutilized at the end of thel 

period under report. 

Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

Executivè Engineer 
RWD works Division 

parbhanga-1 



Requisition 

Format 

for 

Scheme 

Head 
-

MMGSUY 

Administrative 

Approval 

Agreement 

Amount 
(in 

Name 
of 

Division 
: 

Darbhanga-1 

Value 

Requisi 

up to 

Thickn 

Remarks 

tion 

date 

Previou 

s 

expendit| Against| 

ess of Bitum 

Administra 

Work 

Alloted| 

uré as 

tive 

LayerConte 

Bitume| 

Value of IRI (in 
mm/km 

Amoun 

Actual 
Comple| |Completion Date of| 

Agreement tion 

Date of as per 

done 

per MIS 

Name of Road 

Lac) 

Length 
(In 

Amount 
(in 

as per MIS Project ID 

Agreem ent No. Maintenan & Date 

years Routine ce (in lac) 

Sl.No 

nt in 

Initial 
Rectificatio 

n with Surtace Renewal (in lac) 

Package no. 

t(|Lac) 

APproval (AA) Letter No. & Date 

Km) 

(in 

Lac) 

(In 

lac) 

perce 

mm) 

ntage 

Completed 
PCC 0.880 K.M 

48.24262 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0% 

0 

3249 

22.07.2025 

23.07.2024 09 MBD /2024-25 / 

29.76296 

261.98503 

338.54000 

3.400 

6401/ 18.12.2023 

3190920280006 

R26) D0LARPUR Ve 
LO26-RUCHAU 

Darbhanga-1/03 
Darhban GSUY/23-24 

2 

Execve kh24 
RWD Works Division 

Officer 

Divisional Aceo 

Darbhanga.-l 

RWD Works Division 

Darbhanga-1 

Total Total 



Y 

=0*X^ 

2+1.136 * 
X 
+ 

132.5 

Event 

CATEGORY Latitude Longitudell 

Name 
of 

Work:-

LO26-RUCHAUL 
TO 

DULARPUR 

(VRZA) 

Agency:-

Satish 

Kumar 

Thakur 

OR 

IRI 

ROAD 

mm/km 

mm/km 

Speed 
Rate 

Bumps 

Date 

Section| Length 

Time 

X = 2900 

3199 

in mm 

G 

2700| 

in km 

No. 

26.22301 86.03547 Normal 26.22293 86.03399|Normall 26.22516 86.03112\Normal 26.22617| 86.03197 Normal 26.22739 86.03176|Normal 26.22739 86.03176| Normal 26.22739| 86.03176|Normal 26.22777 86.03241 Normal 86.0461|Normal 

26.22594 

Y 

3199 

270| 

11: 43: 36| 

2700| 

0.1 

6/ 12/ 24 

248| 

10.1 

3426| 

2900 

270| 

0.1 

248 

11: 44: 13 

10.1 

3199 

290 

2700| 

0.1| 

11: 44: 42 

248 

6/ 12/ 24 6/ 12/ 24 

(R) RURAL ROAD 

|Good 

20.2 

3426| 

270| 

0.1 

248 

11: 45:0 

6/ 12/ 24 

G 

2900| 

Poor 
4001-5000 >5001 

Average 

10.1 

290| 

0.1 

248 

11: 45: 24 

3199 

6/ 12/ 24 

2700 

10.1 

<4000 

0.1 

270| 

3199 

243 

11: 45: 24 

6/ 12/ 24 

2700| 

20.2 

270| 

0.1 

248 

6/ 
12/ 

24| 

11:46: 
0 

2972 

2500| 

20.2 

250 

0.1 

248 

11: 46: 34 

3426 

6/ 12/ 24 

2900 

10.1 Average IRI 

290 

0.1 

248 

11:46: 42 

3249 

6/ 12/ 24 

0|12|244 

=3426 



Steco Analyzer 

Ins-12-2024 
-

Hoad 

Name 

HAUL 
TO 

DLULARPUR 

(VR26) 

Test Date 

Satish Kurmar Thakus 

364 

Machine No 

Customer: 
Name of 

Road 

Type : 

(A) 

ASPHALTIC 

Side: 

Start S No 

Name 
of 

Work/ 

HAUL 
TO 

DULARPUR 

(VRZ6) 

Road: 

Interval 

Start E No: 

Lab Job number 

mm/kmn 

1000 

Date 

To 4000 

UV Range: 1972 

Weather 

1000 m 

0.1 

Section No. 

To 

Dist Range: 0 

Start Location: RUCHAUL 

06-12-2024 -

|248 

test 

Equation: 

DULARPUR 

End Location : 

Map View 

Redraw Graph 

Generate 

Report 

and 

Graph 

Print 

Eqn :test 
Lab Job 

File 

:C:\Users\del\Downloads\Demand 

MR\MMGSUNRuchaul 

dularpur30031657.Xls, 

Section 

No. 

:248. 

Name 
of 

Customer:Sntish 

Kumar 

Thakur, 

Name 
of 

Work/ 

Rod 

2972 

UIV mm/ km 

0xu4 0.8 

0.6 

0.5 

1972 

0!4 

0!3 

0.2 

0!1 

Distance 1000 m 

:L026-RUCHAUL TO 

DULARPUR (VR26). 
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